Type licence
Arbitre
Arbitre
Arbitre
Arbitre
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant

Educateur Fédér:
Educateur Fédérz
Educateur Fédér:
Educateur Fédér:
Educateur Fédér:

Technique

Educateur Fédérz

Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre

Nom, prénom
CADEAU Stephane
CHARRAS Michel
GOIN Anatole
GUILBAUD Giovanni
BARREAU Christophe
BODIN Roger
BOUSSEAU Alexandre
BUREAU Jean Marc
COLAS David

LE BLOUCH Marie Laure
FAVROUL David

FREY Jerome
MAZOUIN Corentin
OLLIVIER Alban
PIVETEAU Jean Claude
ROUAYROUS Nicolas
SOULARD Jean Noel
BARREAU Bernard
BARTHEAU Anthony
BILLAUD Stephane
CHEVRIER Franck
GROLLIER Philippe
ETIENNE Sebastien
LESIMPLE Benoit
BURNEAU Charly
CHARRON Alexandre
CHIRON Mathieu
MARTIN Pierre Baptiste
MAZOUIN Thomas
PICARD Guillaume
PICARD Kantin
REMAUD William
ROUSSEAU Vincent
SEGRETAIN Armand

Né(e) le

09/08/1965
15/10/1977
26/03/2003
28/10/2003
26/05/1967
01/05/1949
24/09/1996
26/10/1981
22/07/1983
24/11/1971
12/06/1983
17/03/1973
29/04/1998
10/10/1978
08/01/1955
31/03/1980
29/11/1949
05/05/1958
06/01/1986
08/08/1976
01/06/1970
29/03/1966
11/01/1982
31/08/1974
14/02/1992
20/08/1989
02/07/1994
30/04/2003
03/02/2001
17/09/1979
22/09/2002
28/08/1980
27/04/1996
21/04/1999

Sous catégorie

Arbitre
Arbitre
Jeune arbitre
Jeune arbitre
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeante
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant
Dirigeant

Educateur Fédér:
Educateur Fédér:
Educateur Fédér:
Educateur Fédér:
Educateur Fédér:

Régional

Educateur Fédérz

Senior
Senior
Senior

U18 (- 18 ans)
Senior U20 (- 20 ¢

Vétéran

U19 (- 19 ans)

Vétéran
Senior
Senior

Validité Certif Médic N+1

Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide
Non valide



