

<b>Type licence</b>	<b>Nom, prénom</b>	<b>Né(e) le</b>	<b>Sous catégorie</b>	<b>Validité Certif Médic N+1</b>
Arbitre	CADEAU Stephane	09/08/1965	Arbitre	Non valide
Arbitre	CHARRAS Michel	15/10/1977	Arbitre	Non valide
Arbitre	GOIN Anatole	26/03/2003	Jeune arbitre	Non valide
Arbitre	GUILBAUD Giovanni	28/10/2003	Jeune arbitre	Non valide
Dirigeant	BARREAU Christophe	26/05/1967	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	BODIN Roger	01/05/1949	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	BOUSSEAU Alexandre	24/09/1996	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	BUREAU Jean Marc	26/10/1981	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	COLAS David	22/07/1983	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	LE BLOUCH Marie Laure	24/11/1971	Dirigeante	Non valide
Dirigeant	FAVROUL David	12/06/1983	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	FREY Jerome	17/03/1973	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	MAZOUIN Corentin	29/04/1998	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	OLLIVIER Alban	10/10/1978	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	PIVETEAU Jean Claude	08/01/1955	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	ROUAYROUS Nicolas	31/03/1980	Dirigeant	Non valide
Dirigeant	SOULARD Jean Noel	29/11/1949	Dirigeant	Non valide
Educateur Fédérés	BARREAU Bernard	05/05/1958	Educateur Fédérés	Non valide
Educateur Fédérés	BARTHEAU Anthony	06/01/1986	Educateur Fédérés	Non valide
Educateur Fédérés	BILLAUD Stephane	08/08/1976	Educateur Fédérés	Non valide
Educateur Fédérés	CHEVRIER Franck	01/06/1970	Educateur Fédérés	Non valide
Educateur Fédérés	GROLLIER Philippe	29/03/1966	Educateur Fédérés	Non valide
Technique	ETIENNE Sebastien	11/01/1982	Régional	Non valide
Educateur Fédérés	LESIMPLE Benoit	31/08/1974	Educateur Fédérés	Non valide
Libre	BURNEAU Charly	14/02/1992	Senior	Non valide
Libre	CHARRON Alexandre	20/08/1989	Senior	Non valide
Libre	CHIRON Mathieu	02/07/1994	Senior	Non valide
Libre	MARTIN Pierre Baptiste	30/04/2003	U18 (- 18 ans)	Non valide
Libre	MAZOUIN Thomas	03/02/2001	Senior U20 (- 20 ans)	Non valide
Libre	PICARD Guillaume	17/09/1979	Vétéran	Non valide
Libre	PICARD Kantin	22/09/2002	U19 (- 19 ans)	Non valide
Libre	REMAUD William	28/08/1980	Vétéran	Non valide
Libre	ROUSSEAU Vincent	27/04/1996	Senior	Non valide
Libre	SEGRETAIN Armand	21/04/1999	Senior	Non valide